ONAD Callastian OCE4 0007 (avm. 00/00/0000)	-30-2010 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE and States Patent and Trademark Office	
REC		
, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,)3596073	
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trad	documents or the new address(es) below.	
Name of conveying party(ies): Acorn Capital Group, LLC	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? No Name: Jabel Incorporated	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation- State: ☐ Other Limited Liability Company Citizenship (see guidelines) United States Additional names of conveying parties attached? ☐ Yes ☐ N 3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s)09/19/2007; RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other	Internal Address: Street Address: 365 Coit Street City: Irvington State: New Jersey Country: USA Zip: 07111	
	JII - REG# 1591940; FFF - REG# 249652; Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Michael T. Hensley, Esq.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 5	
Internal Address: <u>Bressler, Amery & Ross, P.C.</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 140.00	
Street Address:P <u>.O. Box 1980</u>	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed	
City: Morristown	8. Payment Information:	
State: New Jersey Zip:07962	_	
Phone Number: (<u>973) 514-1200</u>		
Fax Number: (973) 514-1660	Deposit Accopylity 2010 Dever 00000003 1435489	
Email Address: mhensley@bressler.com	Authorized User Name 48. 88	
9. Signature:	April 27, 2010 Date	
Michael T. Hensley, Esq.	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Name of Person Signing

4B. Trademark Registration No.(s):
----------------------------------	----

Masters In The Priceless Art Of Excellence – REG# 2639371.

TRADEMARK REEL: 004196 FRAME: 0324

JCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and book) CAREFULLY		UCC SECTION	UEPARTMENT OF TREASURY UCC SECTION	
NAME & PHONE OF	CONTACT AT FILER [optional]		FILED	
	y, Esq (973) 514-1200			
SEND ACKNOWLED	SMENT TO: (Name and Address)		ZOOT SEPIT P	5: 00
Γ				
Bressler, Am 325 Columbi	ery & Ross, PC	1		
Florham Park	•	l		
(KSISHIII I LEF	., 110 01752	i i		
_		.[.		
		THE AB	OVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	
INITIAL FINANCING STA	the NJ Department of Treasury -	LICC Section on March 15, 2005	16. This FINANCING STATEM to be filed (for record) (or r	ecorded) in the
		ified above is terminated with respect to security interes	REAL ESTATE RECORDS	
		landfied above with respect to security interest(s) of th		
	itional period provided by applicable law.	entitied approx with respect & security linearesits) or at	re Secured Fairly authorizing this Complished	n Statement is
ASSIGNMENT (WI	or partial): Give name of essignes in item ?	a or 7b and address of assignes in Item 7c; and also giv	ve name of exeignor in item 9.	
•	•	lects Debtor or Secured Party of record. Ch	eck only <u>one</u> of these two boxes.	
	owing three boxes <u>and</u> provide appropriets inf		P3 400 444 444 444 444 444 444 444 444 44	7h
in recercts to changing	address: Please refer to the detailed instructions the name/address of a party.	DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6s or 6b	ADOname: Complete item 7a also complete item 7e-7a (fa	or ro, and also flem 7c; policable).
CURRENT RECORD IN	VEORMATION:			
Ba. ORGANIZATION'S				
JABEL INCORP		I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	IMIDDLE NAME	Lavena
86. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	TNAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
<u> </u>				
CHANGED (NEW) OR A	ADDED INFORMATION:			
/E. UNGANIZATION S	NAME			
75 INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	TNAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
SEEINSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE 70. TYPE OF ORGANI ORGANIZATION	ZATION 71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if i	iny
	DEBTOR			NON
AMENDMENT (COLL	ATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.			
LAME HOUSE IN COOPE		eted colleteral description, or describe colleteral	assigned.	
· -	energy or I landed, or the entre lies.			
· -	elean or December of Automore Diese			
· -	seems of [] sould, or give dide [] less			
· -	seems of Parison of the contract			
· -				
· -				
· -				
· -				
· -				
· -				
· -				
Describe collaters)		TUIS AMENINASAT (
Describe collaters) d	D PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING	S THIS AMENDMENT (name of essignor, if this is an an authorized by a Debtor, check here		ized by a Dabtor which
Describe collaters) d	D PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING a authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Tarminatio	CITHIS AMENDMENT (name of essignor, if this is an in authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name		ized by a Dabtor which
NAME OF SECURED adds collateral or edds to less or GANIZATION'S	D PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING a suthorizing Debtor, or if this is a Terminatio NAME			ized by a Debtor which
NAME OF SECURES adds collaters) or edds to	D PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING a suthorizing Debtor, or if this is a Terministro NAME			ized by a Deblor which
NAME OF SECURED adds collaboral or edds to Secure S	D PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING a suthorizing Debtor, or if this is a Terministro NAME	n authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name	me of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment	
NAME OF SECURED adds collaboral or edds to Secure Incomp. JABEL INCORP. 96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	D PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING a suthorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination NAME ORATED T NAME	n authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name	me of DEBTOR suthorizing this Amendment. MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
NAME OF SECURED adds collaboral or edds to general	D PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING a suthorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination NAME ORATED T NAME	n authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name	me of DEBTOR suthorizing this Amendment. MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
NAME OF SECURED adds collaboral or side the second short or side the second short or side the second short of second short or side that side the second short of second short	D PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING a subhorizing Debtor, of if this is a Terminatio NAME FORATED T NAME RENCE DATA	n authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name and enter name FIRST NAME	me of DEBTOR suthorizing this Amendment. MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
NAME OF SECURED adds collaboral or side shall all the second shall all t	D PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING a subhorizing Debtor, of if this is a Terminatio NAME FORATED T NAME RENCE DATA	n authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name	MIDDLE NAME S / 89 9 7	SUFFIX

TRADEMARK REEL: 004196 FRAME: 0325

GEPARTMENT OF TREASURY UCC SECTION FILED

2007 SEP -7 P 5: 00 UCC PRIANCING STATEMENT AMENUMEN! B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) RECORD AND RETURN TO: UCC Direct Services 187 WOLF RD. SUITE 101 ALBANY, NY 12205 12065699-RM - DT 14 THE AROVE SPACE IS POR FRANCISIO OFFICE USE COLLY
IS. THE PROMOTION STATEMENT AND COMMITTED TO BE ARREST AND THE STATEMENT AND THE STATEME A MITAL PRIANCING STATEMENT PLES 2296833-6 03/15/05 2. // TERMINATION: Gloss Med above is terminated with respect to executly interestial of the Beautiel Pody anthodolog this Years 2. CONTRAINTION: 8 E One name of peopless in him 7e or 7e and address of analyses in lites 7c; and size give nesse of analyses in him 8.

BMATION): This Assendment effects Debter of Bacarrel Parky of resent. Chest only page of these two bases. DELETE Name: Ghe record name ADDresser Complete San 7a and of 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 64. ORGANIZATION BRANE OR JABEL INCORPORATED THE YEAR E FFY 7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: Ta. CHICANEZATION'S RALE OR 76. NOMOLIAL'S LAST HAME 7. 010 MODLE HAME SUFFEX 7s. MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CODE COLIMIN ADDI. INFO RE | 7a, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION | CHESTOR N. alkanting 7. JURISIC TION OF CINCAMIZATION 7s. ORGANIZATIONAL (D.C. 4 say Not Applicable PHONE S. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE):

PROT Name		
(PERF MARK		
Little Literature	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
	<u> </u>	
ENT FORM UCCS) (REV.	05/22/02) 5 1090	1001
• •		374
	HENT (FORM UCCS) (REV.	MENT (FORM UCCS) (REV. 05/22/02) 5 1894

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004196 FRAME: 0326